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U.S. Equity Market Indexes

DJ Industrial Average 13.70 -1.95 8.54 7.12 15.47 12.42 12.43 18.85 10.04-1.95 0.2116.5028.11-3.4825.349.72

NASDAQ Composite Index 20.00 1.44 44.09 22.05 24.48 20.16 18.42 21.05 14.751.44 6.968.8729.64-2.8436.6944.92

Russell 1000 15.54 -0.82 19.84 12.48 16.69 13.38 13.64 19.25 13.24-0.82 0.9212.0521.69-4.7831.4320.96

Russell 1000 Growth 14.46 -0.74 34.46 19.92 22.22 18.46 16.83 19.73 13.05-0.74 5.677.0830.21-1.5136.3938.49

Russell 1000 Value 16.72 -0.92 4.09 4.41 10.71 7.92 10.15 19.82 13.45-0.92 -3.8317.3413.66-8.2726.542.80

Russell 2000 35.15 5.03 30.17 11.11 16.50 11.61 11.78 25.71 4.895.03 -4.4121.3114.65-11.0125.5219.96

Russell 2000 Growth 34.83 4.82 42.69 16.54 20.19 14.53 14.08 25.49 5.604.82 -1.3811.3222.17-9.3128.4834.63

Russell 2000 Value 35.53 5.26 16.42 5.08 12.34 8.27 9.21 26.62 4.225.26 -7.4731.747.84-12.8622.394.63

Russell 2500 28.21 2.45 25.48 11.11 16.11 11.53 12.09 24.54 7.072.45 -2.9017.5916.81-10.0027.7719.99

Russell 3000 16.69 -0.44 20.48 12.38 16.68 13.24 13.50 19.57 12.56-0.44 0.4812.7421.13-5.2431.0220.89

Russell Micro Cap 48.15 14.22 44.91 12.79 17.44 12.07 12.15 28.09 3.6514.22 -5.1620.3713.17-13.0822.4320.96

S&P 500 14.05 -1.01 17.25 11.70 16.16 13.17 13.50 18.65 13.69-1.01 1.3811.9621.83-4.3831.4918.40

S&P 500 Equal Weighted 18.22 -0.81 13.99 8.54 14.08 10.65 12.32 21.49 14.49-0.81 -2.2014.8018.90-7.6429.2412.83

S&P MidCap 400 23.56 1.50 18.46 7.96 14.01 10.27 11.46 23.61 9.771.50 -2.1820.7416.24-11.0826.2013.66

S&P MidCap 400 Growth 21.88 1.85 26.57 10.71 15.66 12.03 12.52 21.75 7.571.85 2.0214.7719.92-10.3426.2922.77

S&P MidCap 400 Value 25.78 1.15 9.45 4.79 11.90 8.09 10.12 26.17 12.101.15 -6.6526.5312.32-11.8826.083.73

S&P Preferred Stock 5.51 -0.91 5.41 6.90 6.23 5.66 6.49 11.59 14.07-0.91 5.471.949.11-4.2517.647.97

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.
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Fixed Income Market Indexes

BBgBarc U.S. Agg. Bond 0.40 -0.72 4.72 5.49 4.00 3.30 3.75 3.40 5.97-0.72 0.552.653.540.018.727.51

BBgBarc Global  Agg. Bond 2.28 -0.88 6.87 4.13 4.43 3.30 2.72 4.23 0.59-0.88 -3.152.097.39-1.206.849.20

BBgBarc U.S. Govt/Credit 0.37 -1.04 5.28 6.01 4.47 3.53 4.07 4.10 6.01-1.04 0.153.054.00-0.429.718.93

BBgBarc Intermediate U.S. Corporate 1.33 -0.38 5.52 5.85 4.82 3.95 4.36 4.84 4.35-0.38 1.084.043.92-0.2310.147.47

BBgBarc U.S. Govt/Credit Interm. 0.42 -0.28 4.65 4.88 3.33 2.87 3.04 2.34 3.13-0.28 1.072.082.140.886.806.43

BBgBarc U.S. Credit 1.79 -1.19 5.58 6.70 6.07 4.50 5.26 6.50 7.53-1.19 -0.775.636.18-2.1113.809.35

BBgBarc U.S. Treasury -0.84 -0.96 4.42 5.33 3.13 2.67 3.24 4.30 5.05-0.96 0.841.042.310.866.868.00

BBgBarc U.S. 3 Year Treasury 0.14 -0.01 3.66 3.64 2.08 1.89 1.70 1.91 0.92-0.01 0.870.860.521.264.354.63

BBgBarc U.S. 5 Year Treasury -0.02 -0.28 5.05 5.15 2.59 2.34 2.76 3.28 2.89-0.28 1.310.480.671.425.827.26

BBgBarc U.S. 10 Year Treasury -1.76 -1.48 5.08 6.75 3.23 2.62 4.33 6.33 10.74-1.48 0.91-0.162.14-0.008.9010.61

BBgBarc U.S. 30 Year Treasury -4.46 -4.43 4.79 10.09 6.06 3.63 8.01 14.94 29.38-4.43 -3.170.889.14-2.7216.4318.72

BBgBarc U.S. Corporate Bond 1.91 -1.28 5.99 6.94 6.39 4.72 5.47 6.96 7.46-1.28 -0.686.116.42-2.5114.549.89

BBgBarc U.S. Corporate High Yield 6.26 0.33 7.44 6.14 9.01 6.24 6.60 9.37 2.450.33 -4.4717.137.50-2.0814.327.11

BBgBarc U.S. Treasury TIPS 2.62 0.33 9.07 6.34 4.84 3.49 3.82 3.87 3.640.33 -1.444.683.01-1.268.4310.99

BBgBarc Municipal 2.78 0.64 4.01 5.28 3.79 3.61 4.77 4.01 9.050.64 3.300.255.451.287.545.21

BBgBarc Municipal 5 Year 1.31 0.33 3.38 3.99 2.65 2.55 3.10 2.93 3.190.33 2.43-0.393.141.695.454.29

BBgBarc Global Agg. Ex US 3.54 -1.03 8.16 2.84 4.57 3.13 1.86 5.74 -3.08-1.03 -6.021.4910.51-2.155.0910.11

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.

One Liberty Place  |  53rd Floor  |  1650 Market Street  |  Philadelphia, PA 19103  |  800.766.2264  |  www.ccmg.com



January 31, 2021

1
Month YTD

1
Year

3
Year

5
Year

7
Year

10
Year

Std Dev
3 Year

Benchmark Review

2014
3

Months 201520162017201820192020

International Equity Market Indexes

MSCI EAFE Net 19.58 -1.07 8.94 2.23 8.84 5.75 5.15 18.14 -4.90-1.07 -0.811.0025.03-13.7922.017.82

MSCI World Net 16.40 -0.99 15.45 8.30 13.36 10.05 9.51 18.53 4.94-0.99 -0.877.5122.40-8.7127.6715.90

MSCI World Ex US Net 19.30 -1.07 8.54 2.29 8.95 5.65 4.85 18.36 -4.32-1.07 -3.042.7524.21-14.0922.497.59

MSCI EAFE Small Cap Net 21.05 -0.37 15.27 3.00 11.12 9.33 7.72 20.56 -4.95-0.37 9.592.1833.01-17.8924.9612.34

MSCI All Country World Index Net 17.01 -0.45 17.02 7.90 13.56 9.88 8.91 18.38 4.16-0.45 -2.367.8623.97-9.4126.6016.25

MSCI All Country World Index  Ex USA Net 19.84 0.22 13.95 3.08 10.52 6.41 4.84 18.19 -3.870.22 -5.664.5027.19-14.2021.5110.65

MSCI All Country Americas Net 15.21 -1.06 17.90 11.10 15.66 12.18 11.69 19.32 10.99-1.06 -1.7811.9620.96-5.7530.3719.16

MSCI All Country Asia Net 18.64 2.22 27.68 6.04 13.80 9.29 6.89 16.22 0.542.22 -0.653.9333.41-13.7318.8320.92

MSCI All Country Europe Net 21.11 -1.48 5.86 1.10 7.97 4.86 4.45 19.83 -7.22-1.48 -3.230.3625.32-14.7624.104.70

MSCI All Country Europe & Middle East Net 20.85 -1.30 5.91 1.08 7.83 4.75 4.35 19.65 -7.09-1.30 -3.220.1324.83-14.5023.444.64

MSCI Emerging Markets Net 20.88 3.07 27.90 4.42 15.03 8.06 4.23 19.88 -2.193.07 -14.9211.1937.28-14.5718.4218.31

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Asia Net 20.05 4.33 40.23 7.73 17.17 10.33 7.17 19.09 4.894.33 -9.796.1442.83-15.4519.2428.38

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Eastern Europe Net 31.77 -2.03 -10.19 -0.06 12.88 9.72 -0.48 28.38 -37.59-2.03 -4.6937.7917.21-4.3634.51-11.97

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Europe & Middle East Net 22.20 0.41 -4.33 -2.35 8.52 4.08 -2.53 22.31 -28.800.41 -15.1422.1915.86-8.0719.33-7.60

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Far East Net 20.48 5.21 43.99 8.34 18.06 11.03 7.52 19.35 2.835.21 -10.307.1943.53-16.5120.9230.04

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Latin America Net 27.20 -6.72 -14.82 -7.95 8.45 0.85 -3.67 33.99 -12.30-6.72 -31.0431.0423.74-6.5717.46-13.80

MSCI Frontier Markets Net 10.46 0.38 1.87 -1.71 7.85 3.26 3.30 18.49 6.840.38 -14.462.6631.86-16.4117.991.43

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.
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S&P 500 Communication Services 11.47 -1.29 20.90 12.09 10.09 10.35 10.24 19.23 2.99-1.29 3.4023.49-1.25-12.5332.6923.61

S&P 500 Consumer Discretionary 11.76 0.41 33.00 16.45 18.86 16.94 17.81 22.39 9.680.41 10.116.0322.980.8327.9433.30

S&P 500 Consumer Staples 3.78 -5.17 4.65 6.52 7.85 7.95 11.38 14.67 15.98-5.17 6.605.3813.49-8.3827.6110.75

S&P 500 Energy 38.72 3.79 -22.60 -15.32 -3.90 -6.72 -2.99 39.25 -7.783.79 -21.1227.36-1.01-18.1011.81-33.68

S&P 500 Financials 22.16 -1.67 -0.77 1.42 12.83 9.91 10.29 23.68 15.20-1.67 -1.5322.8022.18-13.0332.13-1.69

S&P 500 Health Care 13.75 1.42 18.27 11.54 13.73 10.86 15.99 16.17 25.341.42 6.89-2.6922.086.4720.8213.45

S&P 500 Industrials 12.31 -4.30 6.77 4.23 12.72 9.62 11.00 23.63 9.83-4.30 -2.5318.8621.03-13.2929.3711.06

S&P 500 Information Technology 16.74 -0.92 37.13 25.68 28.83 24.48 20.07 21.35 20.12-0.92 5.9213.8538.83-0.2950.2943.89

S&P 500 Materials 12.62 -2.38 25.61 6.34 15.14 9.14 8.74 21.36 6.91-2.38 -8.3816.6923.84-14.7024.5820.73

S&P 500 Utilities 0.50 -0.92 -6.65 10.55 10.23 8.00 11.04 13.74 28.98-0.92 -4.8516.2912.114.1126.350.48

DJ US Real Estate 10.66 -0.28 -6.97 6.35 7.54 4.92 8.30 18.45 27.24-0.28 2.147.569.84-4.0328.92-5.29

DJ Global World Real Estate 12.14 -1.06 -7.12 2.30 7.02 4.06 6.18 18.06 13.44-1.06 -0.654.7916.94-6.6925.33-6.19

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.
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Commodity Indexes

Bloomberg Commodity 11.51 2.63 7.31 -2.33 1.90 -2.83 -6.35 14.14 -17.012.63 -24.6611.771.70-11.257.69-3.12

Bloomberg Sub Energy 8.40 5.47 -29.11 -17.37 -6.68 -13.12 -15.18 31.73 -39.345.47 -38.8716.27-4.31-12.7011.78-42.72

Bloomberg Sub Gold -2.12 -2.57 13.34 9.72 9.30 5.21 2.44 12.17 -1.75-2.57 -10.887.7512.79-2.8118.0320.95

Bloomberg Sub Grains 26.10 7.57 33.90 4.75 -0.49 -2.04 -5.06 17.90 -9.377.57 -19.42-5.88-11.31-5.50-1.1219.32

Bloomberg Sub Industrial Metals 10.90 0.02 25.55 0.00 9.53 3.10 -3.70 16.31 -6.870.02 -26.8819.9229.35-19.486.9816.33

Bloomberg Sub Livestock 5.23 1.44 -12.75 -10.07 -6.60 -7.19 -5.52 17.95 11.561.44 -18.83-5.636.36-1.71-5.99-23.42

Bloomberg Sub Petroleum 44.03 7.20 -25.05 -12.90 -0.37 -8.57 -10.71 47.05 -43.297.20 -39.4217.209.58-19.2233.76-40.30

Bloomberg Sub Precious Metals 1.26 -1.60 19.74 10.63 9.86 5.37 1.38 15.19 -6.71-1.60 -11.459.5010.94-4.5717.0225.60

Bloomberg Sub Silver 13.19 1.91 44.27 13.82 11.65 5.98 -1.81 33.04 -20.421.91 -12.7214.015.79-10.1913.8742.47

Bloomberg Sub Softs 12.60 0.13 8.46 -3.51 -2.28 -5.30 -10.28 19.20 -10.100.13 -9.8513.16-14.80-22.264.262.91

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.
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Volatility & Hedge Fund Indexes

CBOE Volatility (VIX) -12.97 45.45 75.64 34.70 10.37 7.90 5.41 114.20 39.9445.45 -5.16-22.90-21.37130.25-50.9482.44

S&P 500 VIX Short-Term Futures -20.80 24.90 31.92 -10.24 -43.55 -41.95 -44.48 92.32 -25.5024.90 -36.05-67.81-72.1168.11-67.8013.23

S&P 500 VIX Mid-Term Futures 2.73 16.27 104.34 27.76 -4.98 -6.36 -16.34 46.26 -16.4916.27 -14.23-21.04-48.8727.24-19.3274.70

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.
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Balanced Indexes

20% MSCI World - 80% BC US Aggregate Bond 3.53 -0.77 7.73 6.47 6.08 4.86 5.11 4.68 5.77-0.77 0.383.657.13-1.5812.4010.11

40% MSCI World - 60% BC US Aggregate Bond 6.70 -0.83 10.36 7.26 8.07 6.33 6.37 7.69 5.57-0.83 0.154.6310.81-3.2516.1412.30

60% MSCI World - 40% BC US Aggregate Bond 9.90 -0.88 12.56 7.83 9.95 7.69 7.53 11.12 5.36-0.88 -0.145.6114.58-4.9919.9314.02

80% MSCI World - 20% BC US Aggregate Bond 13.14 -0.94 14.28 8.18 11.72 8.94 8.58 14.70 5.15-0.94 -0.486.5718.44-6.8123.7715.24

20% S&P 500 - 80% BC US Aggregate Bond 3.08 -0.78 8.00 7.13 6.60 5.45 5.86 4.74 7.48-0.78 0.814.507.03-0.6313.0910.51

40% S&P 500 - 60% BC US Aggregate Bond 5.79 -0.83 10.94 8.58 9.13 7.52 7.90 7.83 9.02-0.83 1.036.3510.61-1.3917.5513.14

60% S&P 500 - 40% BC US Aggregate Bond 8.48 -0.89 12.19 9.36 11.34 9.28 9.74 11.24 10.60-0.89 1.058.2314.52-2.6322.3814.04

80% S&P 500 - 20% BC US Aggregate Bond 11.27 -0.95 15.61 10.88 13.92 11.39 11.73 14.94 12.12-0.95 1.3110.0818.00-3.2626.7517.13

Past performance is not indicative of future results. This material is not financial advice or an offer to sell any product. The indices shown here are commonly used benchmarks for performance comparison. The volatility (beta) of a client’s portfolio may be
greater or less than its respective benchmark.

Clark Capital Management Group, Inc. is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration does not imply a certain level of skill or training. More information about Clark Capital’s advisory services and fees
can be found in its Form ADV which is available upon request.

CCM-647

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does
not guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction
costs or expenses.  Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable.
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